FC Flat Panel
Ceiling Light, LED Flat Panel
Sunpark Electronics Corp.                             Phone: (310) 324-8880      Specifications are subject to     4/29/24 Page 1 of 1
16200 S. Figueroa St., Gardena, CA90248     Fax:       (310) 324-4020 change without notice.                    DS_FC-Panel
LED Type
Model
Input
Voltage
Input
Wattage
LED CT
Lumen
(TYP)
Finish
Dimension
(OD X H)
ETL Wet
Location
Energy
Star
FC-7-12W-5CCT-06 120V 12W 2700K/3000K /3500K/
4000K / 5000K
960 White 7.0" x 0.79" Yes Yes
FC-9-17W-5CCT-06 120V 17W 2700K/3000K /3500K/
4000K / 5000K
1300 White 9.0" x 0.79" Yes Yes
FC-12-21W-5CCT-06 120V 21W 2700K/3000K /3500K/
4000K / 5000K
1800 White 11.9" x 0.79" Yes Yes
FC-15-25W-5CCT-06 120V 25W 2700K/3000K /3500K/
4000K / 5000K
2000 White 14.8" x 0.79" Yes Yes
FC-16-30W-3CCT-06 120V 30W 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 2700 White 16.0" x 1.0" - Yes
FC-18-30W-3CCT-06 120V 30W 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 2700 White 18.0" x 1.0" - -
FC-24-40W-3CCT-05 120V 40W 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 3600 Black 23.7" x 1.0" - -
FC-032-38W-3CCT-06 120V 38W 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 3700 White 32.0" x 18.0” x 1.0"
(Oval Shape)
- -
Features
Housing
Polycarbonate Injection
Suitable for New Construction – J-Box Direct Mounting
Suitable for Flush Ceiling Mount and Pedant Mount
Finish:  White
Optical
Shade: High Performance Acrylic Creates Excellent Light Distribution and Uniformity
Electrical
120V Triac Dimming
Lamp
Built-in LED Module, Adjustable Multiple Color Temperature, CRI > 80
3CCT:  3000K/4000K/5000K
5CCT:  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
Certification
ETL/cETL Listed
Warranty
5 Years Warranty on Driver and LED Module